Model
Power
Output
Mounting Height
Detection Area
Application
SR-CS9032A-PIR-D
DALI BUS

Model
Input Voltage
Dimming Output
Interface
Application
Ø47.4
23.2
5.7
29.4
Product Features
Constant Voltage Dimmable Driver
> Standard CASAMBI dimmable driver
> PWM dimming output, dimming depth lower to 0.1%
> Standby power consumption＜0.5W, meeting the latest ERP standard
> Short circuit, overload, and over temperature protection
SRP-CS9105-24-75LCV 24220-240 306.6*43*3075 >0.95 89%3.12 1
Power
Factor
EfficiencyProduct Model Output Current
A

VAC/VDC
Product
Picture
Casambi NFC Dimmable Driver
> Mesh network, which has a much longer control distance,
transmits received signals to neighboring devices
> High PF, High efficiency, low THD
> Minimum current can be set to 0.1mA(step accuracy)
> EL(emergency mode)
> Push-Dim
> ±1% current accuracy, world-leading
> Flicker free, no fear of any camera shooting/recording
> Dimming depth of 1/1000
> Global high-end certifications(CCC/TUV ENEC/RCM/CE...)
3-422 0-24021 101*36*25>0.9410 8 %0100-500 1SRP- 9105N-10CC100-500CA
6-42220-2402 135*35*20>0.9712 8 %0100-700 1SRP-CA9105N-12CC100-700
6-42220-2402 135*35*20>0.9715 8 %2100-700 1SRP-CA9105N-15CC100-700
6-54220-2403 120*41*28>0.9725 8 %5250-700 1SRP-CA9105N-25CC250-700
6-54220-2404 145*45*30>0.9845 89%500-1400 1SRP-CA9105N-45CC500-1400
6-54220-2405 124*78.8*30>0.9865 90%500-1500 1SRP-CA9105N-65CC500-1500
6-54220-2404 145*45*30>0.9536 86%350-1050 1SRP-CA9105N-36CC350-1050
3-42220-2401 101*36*25>0.9410 80%100-500 2SRP-CA9105N-10CCT100-500
6-42220-2402 135*35*20>0.9712 80%100-700 2SRP-CA9105N-12CCT100-700
6-42220-2402 135*35*20>0.9715 82%100-700 2SRP-CA9105N-15CCT100-700
6-54220-2403 120*41*28>0.9725 85%250-700 2SRP-CA9105N-25CCT250-700
6-54220-2404 145*45*30>0.9845 89%500-1400 2SRP-CA9105N-45CCT500-1400
6-54220-2405 124*78.8*30>0.9865 90%500-1500 2SRP-CA9105N-65CCT500-1500
6-54220-2404 145*45*30>0.9536 86%350-1050 2SRP-CA9105N-36CCT350-1050
CASAMBI Driver
C
A
S

Product Model Output Current
mA
Output Power
W
Power
Factor
Efficiency Dimension
mm
Output Voltage
VDC
Channel
CH
Input Voltage
VAC/VDC
CASAMBI Driver
SRPL-CS9105N-30CC250-850U 10-54 243*30*21>0.9530 85%250-850
SRPL-CS9105N-40CC500-1050U 10-54 243*30*21>0.9540 85%500-1050
SRPL-CS9105N-50CC650-1300U 10-54 284*30*21>0.9550 87%650-1300
SRPL-CS9105N-60CC900-1700U 10-54 284*30*21>0.9560 87%900-1700
1
1
1
1
SRPL-CS9105N-80CC1000-2000U 10-54 355*30*21>0.9580 89%1000-2000 1
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
SRPL-CS9105N-30CCT250-850U 10-54 243*30*21>0.9530 85%250-850
SRPL-CS9105N-40CCT500-1050U 10-54 243*30*21>0.9540 85%500-1050
SRPL-CS9105N-50CCT650-1300U 10-54 284*30*21>0.9550 87%650-1300
SRPL-CS9105N-60CCT900-1700U 10-54 284*30*21>0.9560 87%900-1700
2
2
2
2
SRPL-CS9105N-80CCT1000-2000U 10-54 355*30*21>0.9580 89%1000-2000 2
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277